## L05000115934

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
oposisi menastisme të / iling omesi.

Office Use Only



000061585390

12/02/05- 61016--017 \*\*130.00

11 29 05

FILL 50
2005 DEC -2 PM 4: 50

A BRYAND BEC 6 2005

## COVER LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of Co			MEDEC - C
			LA DEC
SUBJECT: JMJ L	.LC		
<del></del>	(Name of Limite	d Liability Company)	SEE
			-
The enclosed Articles of	of Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.	ORIE ORIE
Please return all corresp	pondence concerning this matte	er to the following:	70
Michael L	₋inder		
	(	Name of Person)	
	(	(Firm/Company)	
17007 D	ennis Road		
17.00.1 B	077710 7 1000	(Address)	
Lutz Elo	orida 33558		
Luiz, 1 ic		/State and Zip Code)	
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:	
Michael Linde	r	at (813 ) 376-06	10
	e of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime To	
To the setting of the set of	to all a Call and a second		
_	or the following amount:		_
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status &
	Commean of builds	(additional copy is enclosed)	Certified Copy
			(additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address	Street/Courier Addres	<b>S</b>
	Registration Section Division of Corporations	Registration Section Division of Corporation	ทร
	P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building	
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	Circle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR I	FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
ARTICLE I - Name:	F. B. 下
The name of the Limited Liability Company i	is:  nited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.," D
JMJ LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Lin	nited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,"
ARTICLE II - Address:	De la companya de la
	principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
17007 Dennis Road	17007 Dennis Road
Lutz, Fl. 33558	Lutz, Fl. 33558
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Reg business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of the Michael Linder	
Nan	ne
17007 Dennis Road	
Florida street a	address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Lut	z, <sub>FL</sub> 33558
City, State	e, and Zip
liability company at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capac statutes relating to the proper and complete	o accept service of process for the above stated limited in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as city. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and gistered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S
Registered Agent's Sigr	nature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:	WEIGHT SEE.
"MGR" = Manager	<del></del>	星
"MGRM" = Managing Member		F
MGR	Michaellinder	
WGK	Michael Linder 17007 Dennis Rd	<u> </u>
	Lutz, FL. 33558	<u> </u>
	<u> </u>	E
MGR	Jennifer Linder	,
	17007 Dennis Rd.	
	Lutz, FL. 33558	
		<del></del>
MGR	Jeremy Assalone	
	400 Wood Road #2208	<del></del>
	Snowmass Village, Co. 81620	
(Use attachment if necessary)  LE V: Effective date, if other than	the date of filing: November 29, 2005 . (	OPTIONA
LE V: Effective date, if other than fective date is listed, the date must days after the date of filing.)	the date of filing: November 29, 2005 . (st be specific and cannot be more than five bu	•
LE V: Effective date, if other than fective date is listed, the date must days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		•
LE V: Effective date, if other than fective date is listed, the date must days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a men (In accordance with of this document contact and the secondary contact and the	st be specific and cannot be more than five bu	•
LE V: Effective date, if other than fective date is listed, the date must days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a men (In accordance with of this document contact and the secondary contact and the	mber or an authorized representative of a member. In section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ted herein are true.)	•
LE V: Effective date, if other than fective date is listed, the date must days after the date of filing.)  REOUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a men of this document control that the facts states.	mber or an authorized representative of a member. In section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury teed herein are true.)	•

Page 2 of 2